
Capacité max :
Poids cuve :
Matériau:
Conso elect.:
Charge hydraul.max :

EN 12 566-3

ATB Belgique SPRL

AQUA            Basic  - 16 EH
Type P

max R

16 EH
10 500kg
Béton
495 kWh/an
2,40 m3/jour

2990

2540
2800

2560

IN
PVC Ø 110

OUT
PVC Ø 110
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